30.00  Pcs               833.3400                  25,000.2000

30.00  Pcs               833.3400

Sub Total :                 75,000.60
Discount :                             0.60

Freight charge :                            0.00
Grand Total :                  75,000.00

SAY :        BDT seventy-Five Thousand only.

Additional Information

Terms and Conditions :

ol. Term Of detry
02.  Delivery Schedule/Date
03.  Mode Of Payment
04. Advance Payment Details
ryis.VAI:rrNI
as. Wamarty/Guarantee
o7.  Notes

Partial  Shipment is Allowed.
30-Jun-2021
Cheque
Not Necessary.